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EER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

1st Year M.P.T 2020-2021 
SCHEDULE FOR SEMINAR & JOURNAL CLUB 

MONTH March 2021 
BATCH 2020-21 Venue: MPT Class Room

SR. 
NO 

NAME OF PRESENTER DAY DATE Time TOPIC REMARK& sIGN 

As per Shudd 

Presuted on 113/21 
Dr. Akanksha Chauhan As pes Suhsdl M| 

Monday 8/3/2021 2-3 pm Optimum nutrition for exercise and sports Dr. Mukta Mohril 

Tuesday 9/3/2021 2-3 pm Journal club Dr. Vishakha Nalage 

Wednesday 10/3/2021 2-3 pm Human energy transfer during exercise 

Thursday 11/3/2021 10-1 pm Case Presentation (MSK) Dr. Kshipra Shinde 

Friday 12/3/2021 2-3 pm Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's 

2-3 pm Energy expenditure during rest & physical activity Dr. Abhilasha Jain As pe Seclheol N Monday 15/3/2021 

Tuesday 16/3/2021 2-3 pm Journal club Dr. Anuja Khadilkar 

Wednesday| 17/3/2021 2-3 pmesponses and adaptations of Neuro-musculoskeletal system 

Thursday 18/3/2021 10-1 pm Case Presentation (Neuro) 
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1nleak $ Apil 

2-3 pm to exercises and training 
"Dr. Tejas Wagh 9 

10 Dr.Anjali Kumawat 

Friday 19/3/2021 2-3 pm Synopsis review with respective guides All PG's 11 

Responses and adaptations of pulmonary system to exercisesDr.Vishakha Nalage 
and training 

12 Monday 22/3/2021 2-3 pm 

2-3 pm Journal club Dr. Mukta Mohril As pes Schadula Tuesday 23/3/2021 

Responses and adaptations of Cardio-vascular system to 

exercises and training Or.Amruta Acharekar As pe Schadls Wednesday 24/3/2021 14 2-3 pm 

1s 10-1 pm Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi) Dr. Akanksha Chauhan Thursday 25/3/2021 

TALEG i D 



Friday 26/3/2021 2-3 pm Synopsis review w respective guides All PG's 

Environmental influence on physical performance (Heat Dr. Anuja Khadilkar 
and Cold) 

17 Monday 29/3/2021 2-3 pm As pe Sudnle 

18 Tuesday 30/3/20211 2-3 pmJournal club Dr. Abhilasha Jain (oen laae -
Resthedel 

Quakativa to S 
2-3 omEnvironmental influence on physical performance 
2-3 pm (Altitude and sportdiving) 

19 Wednesday 31/3/2021 Dr.Kshipra Shinde 
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PG Co-ordinator 
PRINCIPAAL 

DR. SNEHAL GHODEY 

PROFESsOR 
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